-	APN		FILED FOR RECORDING				
	RETURN RECORDED DEED TO:		AT THE REQUEST OF				
		•	taula lerry				
			\ \				
			2004 MAY 6 AM 11 31				
			- LINCOLM COUNTY REGURDED _				
	GRANTEE/MAIL TAX STATEME	ENTS TO:	FEE 14 0 DEP TIES				
	P.O. Box 712		LESÈTE BOUCHER				
	Panaca, NV						
	01012	-	7 (
	QI	UIT CLAIM DEED					
	_						
	THIS INDENTURE WITNESSED: That M.Evan Wilson & Darlene Wilson, in						
	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Paula W.Terry,						
	<u> </u>	The state of the s					
	a/as Daughter, all that real property Nevada, and more particularly descr		ounty of Lincoln, State of				
	riverada, and more particularly descr	ioca as follows.					
	Parcel no. 2: 02-043-09						
	Beginning at a point 95 feet North of Southwest corner of lot 3, Block 19, in the Town of						
	Panaca, County of Lincoln, State of						
	thence continuing North 80 feet; the	nce at right angles we	st 264 feet, to the West line of				
	said Lot 3; thence South 80 feet; the	nce at right angles Eas	st 264 feet to the point of				
	beginning.						
	TOOPTIED NATE II:	\ \					
	TOGETHER WITH all improvements and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in						
	anywise appertaining.						
	WITNESS my/our hand(s) this	day of_Wia	7 / . 2004.				
	WIII ZOB Myrodi Mala(s) IMS	uay or	7				
		/ / /					
/ /	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	- MA	() () () () () () () () () ()				
State of Let's	SHINOTON	1/10	antiller				
On this 5 day	of My 2004 MEVAN WILSON	M. Evan V	Wilson				
personally appoint	rared before me. DA QUEAE WILSON		, <i>ð</i>				
whose identity	I verified on the basis of VV DA	11/1/	lene Wilson				
whose identity a credible with	I verified on the oath/affirmation of	Darlene V	Wilson				
to be the signe	r of the foregoing document, and he/she adenousledged that	Darlene	WISON				
he/she signed i	narshattly blune						
Му Сотп	sission Expires: 5/16/07 Notary Signature						
1		11100111	LICAL OFFICE				

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 2:62-043-09 b) c)			
2	d)	ſ	FOR RECORDER	S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2.	Type of Property a) Vacant Land b) Singl	e Family Res.	Document / Instrument #	1 0 4 3 00
	c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 P	lex [300k: 186	Page: 79
		mercial /Ind'l	Date of Recording:	
	g) Agriculture h) Mobi i) other	le Home	Votes:	3
3.	Total Value / Sales Price of Property	s/D,000		
	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	\$		_ \ \
	Taxable Value	\$ /		_
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ Ø	1 1	_
4.	If Exemption Claimed:			
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, s	ection:	/ /	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Parent	s to child		
	•		V /	
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	<u></u> %		
nfor pena	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and ack the information provided is correct to the best of their information an mation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant tional amount owed.	d belief, and can be supp ince of any claimed exer	ported by documentation if cal	led upon to substantiate the of additional tax due, may result in a
Sigi	nature	Ca	pacity	
Sign	nature		pacity	1000
Ü				
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		1	RANTEE) INFORMATION
		/	Paulo 10)	Torry
1	t Name	Print N	$P \cap R \cap X \cap I \cap X$	1011
ľ	ress	Addres	lame Paula W. s P.O. Box 712 anaca	
City		City 10	NI	-: OG p// 7
Stat	Zip	State_	nV	Zip 87072
\				
١	COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING R	ECORDING (REQ	UIRED IF NOT BUYE	R OR SELLER)
Co. I	Name	Esc.	#	
٩dd	ress			
City		State	e:	Zip
	(As a public record, thi	e form may be seen	rded / microfilmod)	•
	(As a paone record, un	o rounting a ne reco.	raca / IIIIC(OHIIIICU)	

BOOK 186 PAGE 80